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157-35 (COR)

William M. Castro 
Therese M. Terlaje 
James C. Moylan

Relative to recognizing and commending the members of the Young Men's League of Guam
(YMLG) for their outstanding contributions to the people of Guam; and to further
congratulating them on the occasion of their 102nd Year Anniversary of establishment.

6/12/19
3:45 p.m.

6/19/19
11:00 a.m.

Withdrawn
6/17/19

Intro/Ref/History LOG
6/17/2019 8:00 AM




